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WE ARE PLEASED TO INVITE YOU TO THE GRADUATION
CEREMONY AND PERSONAL PROJECTS PRESENTATIONS
OF THE 7TH EDITION OF THE MASTER OF ADVANCED
STUDIES IN INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION (MIC)
ORGANIZED BY THE FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES
AT THE UNIVERSITA DELLA SVIZZERA ITALIANA (USI).

Saturday December 10, 2016
Universita della Svizzera italiana,
Via Buffi 13, Lugano
Auditorium, main building

Please confirm your attendance &
number of guests by email at
mic@usi.ch by November 28, 2016.

PROGRAM:

11:45

12:30

13:30 -
15:45

15:45 -
16:00

16:00

17:00

Personal Projects Presentations

by MIC7 participants

Moderation and synthesis: Prof. Edo Poglia,
MIC Scientific Director

Lunch Break

Personal Projects Presentations
by MIC7 participants (continuation)

Coffee break

Graduation ceremony

Prof. Andrea Rocci,

Dean of the Faculty of Communication Sciences
Prof. Edo Poglia,

MIC Scientific Director (outgoing)

Prof. Jolanta Dzrewiecka,

MIC Scientific Director (incoming)

Class Address

Class representative(s)

Conferring of Diplomas

Aperitif



