

Master of Advanced Studies in Intercultural Communication

GRADUATION CEREMONY

Saturday December 10, 2016

Università della Svizzera italiana, Via Buffi 13, Lugano, Auditorium, main building WE ARE PLEASED TO INVITE YOU TO THE GRADUATION CEREMONY AND PERSONAL PROJECTS PRESENTATIONS OF THE 7TH EDITION OF THE MASTER OF ADVANCED STUDIES IN INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION (MIC) ORGANIZED BY THE FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AT THE UNIVERSITÀ DELLA SVIZZERA ITALIANA (USI).

Saturday December 10, 2016

Università della Svizzera italiana, Via Buffi 13, Lugano Auditorium, main building

Please confirm your attendance & number of guests by email at mic@usi.ch by November 28, 2016.

PROGRAM:

11:45	Personal Projects Presentations by MIC7 participants Moderation and synthesis: Prof. Edo Poglia, MIC Scientific Director
12:30	Lunch Break
13:30 – 15:45	Personal Projects Presentations by MIC7 participants (continuation)
15:45 – 16:00	Coffee break
16:00	Graduation ceremony Prof. Andrea Rocci, Dean of the Faculty of Communication Sciences Prof. Edo Poglia, MIC Scientific Director (outgoing) Prof. Jolanta Dzrewiecka, MIC Scientific Director (incoming) Class Address Class representative(s) Conferring of Diplomas
17:00	Aperitif